

34 EX. CIVIL 59/25  
HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. DHRUV  
CHAUHAN

17.03.2025

Present: Sh. S.K. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Nazir has filed his report.

Issue Recovery Certificate against JD on filing of  
PF for **01.05.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.03.2025