

EX. CIVIL 59/25
HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. DHRUV
CHAUHAN

01.05.2025

Present: Shri S. K. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

No report filed by the SDM Alipur.

Issue show cause notice against SDM Alipur under order 16

Rule 12 CPC for NDOH.

Put up on **02.06.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/01.05.2025