

39 EX. CIVIL 59/25

HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. DHRUV
CHAUHAN

28.11.2025

Present: Ms. Tannu, Proxy Counsel for DH.
None for JD.
Shri Sanjeev Kumar on behalf of SDM Alipur.

Ld. Counsel on behalf of SDM seeks some time to file report on
recovery from JD.

Put up on **11.12.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/28.11.2025